
Mackenzie District Council Meeting Schedule 2015 
 

All committee meetings are held in the Fairlie Council Chambers. Council meetings are held 

in either Twizel or Fairlie, and Tekapo Property Group meetings are held in the Tekapo 

Community Centre, Lake Tekapo. Fairlie Community Board meets in the Council 

Chambers. Tekapo Community Board meets in the Tekapo Community Hall, and the Twizel 

Community Board meets in the Council Service Centre, Twizel. 
 

Mackenzie District Council (Starting at 9:30am) 

Tuesday 17 February (Fairlie) 

Tuesday 31 March (Fairlie) 

Tuesday 12 May (Twizel) 

Tuesday 23 June (Fairlie) 

Tuesday 4 August (Fairlie) 

Tuesday 15 September (Twizel) 

Tuesday 27 October (Fairlie) 

Tuesday 8 December (Fairlie) 

 

Finance Committee (Starting at 9:30am) 

Tuesday 3 February  Thursday, 5 February  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 17 March  Thursday 19 March -- Reserve Day 

Tuesday 28 April  Thursday 30 April  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 9 June  Thursday 11 June – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 21 July  Thursday 23 July – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 1 September Thursday 3 September – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 13 October Thursday 15 October – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 24 November Thursday 26 November – Reserve Day 

 

Asset and Services Committee (Following the Finance Committee meeting) 

Tuesday 3 February  Thursday, 5 February  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 17 March  Thursday 19 March -- Reserve Day 

Tuesday 28 April  Thursday 30 April  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 9 June  Thursday 11 June – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 21 July  Thursday 23 July – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 1 September Thursday 3 September – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 13 October Thursday 15 October – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 24 November Thursday 26 November – Reserve Day 

 



Planning and Regulation Committee (Following the Asset and Services Committee 
meeting) 

Tuesday 3 February  Thursday, 5 February  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 17 March  Thursday 19 March -- Reserve Day 

Tuesday 28 April  Thursday 30 April  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 9 June  Thursday 11 June – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 21 July  Thursday 23 July – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 1 September Thursday 3 September – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 13 October Thursday 15 October – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 24 November Thursday 26 November – Reserve Day 

 

Strategy and Policy Committee (Suggested dates only. To be confirmed) 

Tuesday 3 February  Thursday, 5 February  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 28 April  Thursday 30 April  – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 21 July  Thursday 23 July – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 13 October Thursday 15 October – Reserve Day 

  

Mackenzie Forestry Board (Suggested dates only. To be confirmed) 

Tuesday 17 March  Thursday 19 March -- Reserve Day 

Tuesday 9 June  Thursday 11 June – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 1 September Thursday 3 September – Reserve Day 

Tuesday 24 November Thursday 26 November – Reserve Day 

 

Tekapo Property Group (Starting at 1pm. Sub-committee of the Finance Committee) 

Tuesday, 20 January  

Tuesday, 3 March  

Tuesday, 14 April  

Tuesday, 26 May 

Tuesday, 7 July 

Tuesday, August 18 

Tuesday, September 29 

Tuesday, November 10 

 

 

 

 

 



Fairlie Community Board  

(Starting at 5.00 pm)  

Monday, February 2 

Monday, March 16 

Monday, April 13 

Monday, June 8 

Monday, July 20 

Monday, August 31 

Monday, October 12 

Monday, November 23 

 

Twizel Community Board 

(Starting at 4.00pm in the summer and at 3.00pm in June, July and August)  

Monday, January 26 

Monday, March 9 

Monday, April 20 

Tuesday, June 2 (to allow for Queens Birthday) 

Monday, July 13 

Monday, August 24 

Monday, October 5 

Monday, November 16 

 

Tekapo Community Board  

(Starting at 7.30pm in the summer and 7.00pm in June, July and August)  

Monday, January 26 

Monday, March 9 

Monday, April 20 

Tuesday, June 2 (to allow for Queens Birthday) 

Monday, July 13 

Monday, August 24 

Tuesday, October 13  

Monday, November 16 

 

 


